
Lowest pricing 
by a Canadian company
 

on your USA
Internship
Program

1 month

2 months

3 months

4 months

5 months

6 months

7 months

8 months

9 months

10 months

11 months

12 months

13 months

14 months

2023 USA INTERNSHIP

$1800 CAD

$1800 CAD

$1800 CAD

$1885 CAD

$1985 CAD

$2050 CAD

$2150 CAD

$2300 CAD

$2350 CAD

$2450 CAD

$2500 CAD

$2600 CAD

$2700 CAD

$2800 CAD

DURATION PROGRAM FEE*

Please note:
*Mandatory insurance coverage is included in total
program fee
*Mandatory one-time SEVIS fee of $275 CAD is included in
above price
*All prices are subject to applicable provincial taxes based
on the applicant's province of residence 


