

2023 USA INTERNSHIP

DURATION 1 month	PROGRAM FEE* \$1800 CAD
2 months	\$1800 CAD
3 months	\$1800 CAD
4 months	\$1885 CAD
5 months	\$1985 CAD
6 months	\$2050 CAD
7 months	\$2150 CAD
8 months	\$2300 CAD
9 months	\$2350 CAD
10 months	\$2450 CAD
11 months	\$2500 CAD
12 months	\$2600 CAD
13 months	\$2700 CAD
14 months	\$2800 CAD

Please note:

^{*}Mandatory insurance coverage is included in total program fee

^{*}Mandatory one-time SEVIS fee of \$275 CAD is included in above price

^{*}All prices are subject to applicable provincial taxes based on the applicant's province of residence